
385 Mellor - Marple - Bosden Farm - Offerton - Heaviley - Stockport Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385

Mellor, Shiloh Road – 0755 0900 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1510 1615 1720 1825 –
Mellor, Devonshire Arms 0653 0758 0903 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1513 1618 1723 1828 1915
Marple, Navigation Hotel 0702 0807 0912 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1522 1627 1732 1837 1924

Hawk Green, Crown Hotel 0707 0812 0917 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1527 1632 1737 1842 1929
Marple, Hibbert Lane 0711 0816 0921 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1531 1636 1741 1846 –

Bosden Farm, Harvester 0721 0826 0931 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1541 1646 1751 1856 –
Offerton, Fire Station 0728 0833 0938 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1548 1653 1758 1903 –

Heaviley, Bamford Arms 0734 0839 0944 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1554 1659 1804 1909 –
Stockport, Interchange 0745 0850 0955 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1605 1710 1815 1920 –

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385

Mellor, Shiloh Road – 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1510 1610 1710 1810 –
Mellor, Devonshire Arms – 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1513 1613 1713 1813 1900
Marple, Navigation Hotel – 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1522 1622 1722 1822 1909

Hawk Green, Crown Hotel 0812 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1527 1627 1727 1827 1914
Marple, Hibbert Lane 0816 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1531 1631 1731 1831 –

Bosden Farm, Harvester 0826 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1541 1641 1741 1841 –
Offerton, Fire Station 0833 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1548 1648 1748 1848 –

Heaviley, Bamford Arms 0839 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1554 1654 1754 1854 –
Stockport, Interchange 0850 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1605 1705 1805 1905 –

385 Stockport - Heaviley - Offerton - Bosden Farm - Marple - Mellor Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385

Stockport, Interchange – 0755 0900 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1510 1615 1720 1825
Heaviley, Crematorium – 0802 0907 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1517 1622 1727 1832

Offerton, Fire Station – 0807 0912 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1522 1627 1732 1837
Bosden Farm, Harvester – 0817 0922 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1532 1637 1742 1847

Marple, Hibbert Lane – 0828 0933 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1543 1648 1753 1858
Hawk Green, Crown Hotel 0732 0832 0937 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1547 1652 1757 1902

Marple, Navigation Hotel 0737 0837 0942 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1552 1657 1802 1907
Mellor, Devonshire Arms 0744 0844 0949 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1559 1704 1809 1914

Mellor, Shiloh Road 0750 0850 0955 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1605 1710 1815 –

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385

Stockport, Interchange – 0900 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1610 1710 1810
Heaviley, Crematorium – 0907 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1617 1717 1817

Offerton, Fire Station – 0912 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1622 1722 1822
Bosden Farm, Harvester – 0922 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1632 1732 1832

Marple, Hibbert Lane – 0933 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1643 1743 1843
Hawk Green, Crown Hotel 0842 0937 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1647 1747 1847

Marple, Navigation Hotel 0847 0942 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1652 1752 1852
Mellor, Devonshire Arms 0854 0949 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1659 1759 1859

Mellor, Shiloh Road 0900 0955 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1705 1805 –

17 March 2024

17 March 2024

Route Description:
Shiloh Road (Rush Lane junction), Moor End Road, Longhurst Lane, Town Street, Brabyns Brow, Arkwright Road, Oldknow Road, Stockport 
Road, Hibbert Lane, Upper Hibbert Lane, Hawk Green Road, Ridge Road, Church Lane, Hibbert Lane, Stockport Road, Marple Road, Offerton 
Road, Sanderling Road, Shearwater Road, Turnstone Road, Shearwater Road, Marple Road, Lisburne Lane, Dialstone Lane, Nangreave Road, 
Wellington Road South, Heaton Lane, Astley Street, Swaine Street, Stockport Interchange. Returns Stockport Interchange, Mersey Square, St 
Peter's Square, St Petersgate, Wellington Road South, Buxton Road, Nangreave Road, Dialstone Lane, Lisburne Lane, Marple Road, 
Shearwater Road, Turnstone Road, Shearwater Road, Sanderling Road, Offerton Road, Marple Road, Stockport Road, Hibbert Lane, Church 
Lane, Ridge Road, Hawk Green Road, Windlehurst Road, Barnsfold Road, Upper Hibbert Lane, Hibbert Lane, Stockport Road, Oldknow Road, 
Arkwright Road, Brabyns Brow, Town Street, Longhurst Lane, Moor End Road, Shiloh Road (Rush Lane junction).


